
buffalo chicken fries
Crispy fries ,  spicy buffalo chicken, 
blue cheese crumb & a blue cheese sauce

chipotle fries
Crispy fries ,  melted cheese,  hot slaw, 
& chipotle sauce

garlic parmesan fries
Crispy fries ,  garlic sauce,  grated parmesan 
& fresh parsley

greek fries
Crispy fries ,  feta,  fresh tomatoes,  & 
tzatziki sauce

tex-mex fries
Seasoned fries ,  spicy beef ,  melted cheese,  
salsa,  sour cream & guacamole

korean bbq fries
Crispy fries ,  spicy beef ,  tangy kimchi & 
spicy sriracha mayo

vegan fries
Sweet potato fries,  black beans,  & 
avocado cream

skin on fries
sweet potato fries
onion rings
coleslaw
hot slaw

 Sides  Loaded Fries

Buckets
chicken wings
Single portion
To share
Choose your flavour:
BBQ, Korean BBQ, buffalo or sriracha

chicken tenders
Single portion
To share
Served with sour cream or BBQ sauce

nachos
Single portion
To share
Melted cheese,  jalapenos,  sour cream, salsa,
guacamole

the vegetarian
Curried cauliflower tempura served with 
sour cream or BBQ sauce

3.25
3.95
3.95
1.95
1.95

6.55

6.55

5.95

6.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

6.95

6.95

5.95

Sourdough Pizza
pepperoni
Tangy tomato sauce,  pepperoni,  & melted 
mozzarella cheese

bbq chicken
Tangy BBQ sauce,  chicken, topped with a 
blend of mozzarella & cheddar cheese

margherita
Tangy tomato sauce,  fresh mozzarella 
cheese & basil  leaves

meat lovers
Tangy tomato sauce,  mozzarella,  pepperoni,  
chicken & Spicy beef

the veggie
Tangy tomato sauce,  mozzarella,  bell  peppers,  
onions,  fresh tomatoes,  olives & basil  leaves

buffalo chicken
Spicy buffalo sauce,  mozzarella,  chicken & 
blue cheese crumb

10.55

10.55

10.00

10.55

10.00

10.55

5.95

10.55

10.55

10.55
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