

SKIN ON FRIES		3.25
SWEET POTATO	FRIES	3.95
ONION RINGS		3.95
COLESLAW		1.95
HOT SLAW		1.95

Buckets

CHICKEN WINGS	
Single portion	
To share	
Choose your flavour:	
BBQ, Korean BBQ, buffalo or sriracha	

## CHICKEN TENDERS

Single portion	6.55
To share	10.55
Served with sour cream or BBQ sauce	

## NACHOS

PEPPERONI

mozzarella ch<u>eese</u>

BBQ CHICKEN

Single portion	5.95
To share	10.55
Melted cheese, jalapenos, sour cream, salsa,	
guacamole	

THE VEGETARIAN	
Curried cauliflower tempura served	with
sour cream or BBQ sauce	

10.55 Tangy BBQ sauce, chicken, topped with a blend of mozzarella & cheddar cheese

MARGHERITA Tangy tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella cheese & basil leaves

Tangy tomato sauce, pepperoni, & melted

Londed Fries

BUFFALO CHICKEN FRIES Crispy fries, spicy buffalo chicken, blue cheese crumb & a blue cheese sauce	6.95
<b>CHIPOTLE FRIES</b> Crispy fries, melted cheese, hot slaw, S chipotle sauce	5 <b>.9</b> 5
GARLIC PARMESAN FRIES Crispy fries, garlic sauce, grated parmesan & fresh parsley	5.95
<b>GREEK FRIES</b> Crispy fries, feta, fresh tomatoes, S tzatziki sauce	5.95
TEX-MEX FRIES Seasoned fries, spicy beef, melted cheese, salsa, sour cream & guacamole	6.95
KOREAN BBQ FRIES Crispy fries, spicy beef, tangy kimchi & spicy sriracha mayo	6.95
VEGAN FRIES Sweet potato fries, black beans, S avocado cream	5.95

Sourdough Pizza

5.95

10.55

10.00

6.55 10.55

> MEAT LOVERS 10.55 Tangy tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, chicken & Spicy beef

> THE VEGGIE 10.00 Tangy tomato sauce, mozzarella, bell peppers, onions, fresh tomatoes, olives & basil leaves

> **BUFFALO CHICKEN** 10.55 Spicy buffalo sauce, mozzarella, chicken & blue cheese crumb

